Lector Schedule - JANUARY 17, 2026 — APRIL 19, 2026

JAN. 17/18

JAN. 24/25

JAN.31/FEB. 1

FEB. 7/8

FEB. 14/15

FEB. 21/22

FEB.28/MAR. 1

MAR.7/8

MAR. 14/15

Sat.

Sun.
Sun.
Sun.

Sat.

Sun.
Sun.
Sun.

Sat.

Sun.
Sun.
Sun.

Sat.

Sun.
Sun.
Sun.

Sat.

Sun.

Sun

Sun.

Sat.

Sun.
Sun.
Sun.

Sat.

Sun.

Sun

Sun.

Sat.

Sun.
Sun.

Sun

Sat.
Sun
Sun

Sun.

5:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:15a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:15a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:15a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:15a.m.

5:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:15a.m.

5:00 pm
7:00 am
9:30 am
11:15 am

5:00 pm
7:00 am
9:30 am
11:15am

5:00 pm
7:00 am
9:30 am
11:15am

Brian Balconi
Mark Nerino
Colleen Casey
Ben Johnson

Anne Medinus
Marisa Qualter
Eileen Shacochis
Mark Zarella

Mark Nerino
Seamus Deegan
Colleen Casey
Brian Balconi

Bruce Conley
Larry Larson
Eileen Shacochis
Ben Johnson

Claire McManus
Marisa Qualter
Colleen Casey
Bill Heil

Mark Zarella
Larry Larson
Maureen Crowley-Heil
Brian Balconi

Ben Johnson
Seamus Deegan
Eileen Shacochis
Anne Medinus

Mark Zarella
Larry Larson
Marc Nerino
Bill Heil

Maureen Crowley-Heil
Marisa Qualter
Colleen Casey

Brian Balconi



MAR. 21/22 Sat. 5:00 pm Seamus Deegan

Sun. 7:00 am Marisa Qualter
sSun. 9:30 am Eileen Shacochis
Sun 11:15am Anne Medinus
MAR. 28/29 Sat. 5:00 pm Mark Zarella
Sun 7:00 am Larry Larson
Sun 9:30 am Colleen Casey
Sun. 11:15am Ben Johnson
APR. 2 HOLY THURSDAY MASS OF THE LORD’S SUPPER
7:00 pm Maureen Crowley-Heil
APR. 3 GOOD FRIDAY THE PASSION OF THE LORD
7:00 pm Colleen Casey
APR. 4 HOLY SATURDAY
8:00 P.M. Mary Doolan, Maryanne Bursaw,

Lauretta Grant, Claire McManus; (Fr.
Mario may add other readings)

APR. 5 EASTER SUNDAY THE RESURRECTION OF THE
LORD
Sun. 7:00 am Marisa Qualter
Sun. 9:30 am Eileen Shacochis
Sun 11:15 am Seamus Deegan

APR. 11/12 Sat. 5:00 pm Mark Zarella
Sun 7:00 am Larry Larson
Sun 9:30 am Colleen Casey
Sun. 11:15am Ben Johnson

APR. 18/19 Sat. 5:00 pm Claire McManus
Sun 7:00 am Marisa Qualter
Sun 9:30 am Eileen Shacochis
Sun. 11:15am Anne Medinus

Thank you for your dedication to this very important ministry. If you cannot serve
your assigned Mass, PLEASE get a substitute to serve for you.

If you have specific requests for the upcoming schedule, please let me know; | will do
my best to honor your requests. Ann




