

Lector Schedule - JANUARY 17, 2026 – APRIL 19, 2026

JAN. 17/18	Sat.	5:00 p.m.	Brian Balconi
	Sun.	7:00 a.m.	Mark Nerino
	Sun.	9:30 a.m.	Colleen Casey
	Sun.	11:15 a.m.	Ben Johnson
JAN. 24/25	Sat.	5:00 p.m.	Anne Medinus
	Sun.	7:00 a.m.	Marisa Qualter
	Sun.	9:30 a.m.	Eileen Shacochis
	Sun.	11:15 a.m.	Mark Zarella
JAN.31/FEB. 1	Sat.	5:00 p.m.	Mark Nerino
	Sun.	7:00 a.m.	Seamus Deegan
	Sun.	9:30 a.m.	Colleen Casey
	Sun.	11:15 a.m.	Brian Balconi
FEB. 7/8	Sat.	5:00 p.m.	Bruce Conley
	Sun.	7:00 a.m.	Larry Larson
	Sun.	9:30 a.m.	Eileen Shacochis
	Sun.	11:00 a.m.	Ben Johnson
FEB. 14/15	Sat.	5:00 p.m.	Claire McManus
	Sun.	7:00 a.m.	Marisa Qualter
	Sun.	9:30 a.m.	Colleen Casey
	Sun.	11:15 a.m.	Bill Heil
FEB. 21/22	Sat.	5:00 p.m.	Mark Zarella
	Sun.	7:00 a.m.	Larry Larson
	Sun.	9:30 a.m.	Maureen Crowley-Heil
	Sun.	11:15 a.m.	Brian Balconi
FEB.28/MAR. 1	Sat.	5:00 pm	Ben Johnson
	Sun.	7:00 am	Seamus Deegan
	Sun.	9:30 am	Eileen Shacochis
	Sun.	11:15 am	Anne Medinus
MAR.7/8	Sat.	5:00 pm	Mark Zarella
	Sun.	7:00 am	Larry Larson
	Sun.	9:30 am	Marc Nerino
	Sun.	11:15 am	Bill Heil
MAR. 14/15	Sat.	5:00 pm	Maureen Crowley-Heil
	Sun.	7:00 am	Marisa Qualter
	Sun.	9:30 am	Colleen Casey
	Sun.	11:15 am	Brian Balconi

MAR. 21/22	Sat. 5:00 pm Sun. 7:00 am Sun. 9:30 am Sun 11:15 am	Seamus Deegan Marisa Qualter Eileen Shacochis Anne Medinus
MAR. 28/29	Sat. 5:00 pm Sun 7:00 am Sun 9:30 am Sun. 11:15 am	Mark Zarella Larry Larson Colleen Casey Ben Johnson
APR. 2	HOLY THURSDAY 7:00 pm	MASS OF THE LORD'S SUPPER Maureen Crowley-Heil
APR. 3	GOOD FRIDAY 7:00 pm	THE PASSION OF THE LORD Colleen Casey
APR. 4	HOLY SATURDAY 8:00 P.M.	Mary Doolan, Maryanne Bursaw, Lauretta Grant, Claire McManus; (Fr. Mario may add other readings)
APR. 5	EASTER SUNDAY LORD Sun. 7:00 am Sun. 9:30 am Sun 11:15 am	THE RESURRECTION OF THE Marisa Qualter Eileen Shacochis Seamus Deegan
APR. 11/12	Sat. 5:00 pm Sun 7:00 am Sun 9:30 am Sun. 11:15 am	Mark Zarella Larry Larson Colleen Casey Ben Johnson
APR. 18/19	Sat. 5:00 pm Sun 7:00 am Sun 9:30 am Sun. 11:15 am	Claire McManus Marisa Qualter Eileen Shacochis Anne Medinus

Thank you for your dedication to this very important ministry. If you cannot serve your assigned Mass, PLEASE get a substitute to serve for you.

If you have specific requests for the upcoming schedule, please let me know; I will do my best to honor your requests. Ann